
           
      Page 1

Chiloquin Route 30 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:47 am DISTANCE: 33.47
DRIVER NAME: ROSE, RICK FINISH TIME: 07:56 am NO STUDENTS...79
BUS NUMBER: 60 TOTAL TIME: 1:09 NO STOPS: 25

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:47 AM HIGHWAY 97 N & RAINBOW PARK DR (NE)   
   
2 6:51 AM COLLIER STATE PARK & HIGHWAY 97 N   
   
3 6:53 AM 42383 HIGHWAY 97 N   
   
4 6:55 AM 281 HIGHWAY 422   
   
5 6:58 AM 2378 HIGHWAY 422   
   
6 6:59 AM 3333 HWY 422 N   
   
7 7:05 AM 36262 HWY 62   
   
8 7:08 AM HUCKLEBERRY & HWY 62   
   
9 7:14 AM 35170 S CHILOQUIN RD   
   
10 7:16 AM S CHILOQUIN RD & MEADOWVIEW DR (N)   
   
11 7:18 AM S CHILOQUIN RD & CLOUTIER DR (W)   
   
12 7:20 AM SPORTSMAN'S RETREAT   
   
13 7:21 AM 32200 MODOC POINT RD   
   
14 7:24 AM 31900 MODOC POINT RD (WILLIAMSON RIVER

STORE)   
   
15 7:27 AM DAY SCHOOL RD & RIVER BEND RD - 31011

RIVER BEND RD   
   
16 7:28 AM 1308 DAY SCHOOL RD   
   
17 7:34 AM 24520 MODOC POINT RD   
   
18 7:35 AM 24335 MODOC POINT RD   



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
19 7:35 AM 24325 MODOC POINT RD   
   
20 7:42 AM DAY SCHOOL ROAD E & HWY 97 N   
   
21 7:43 AM 0 NFD ROAD 9715   
   
22 7:44 AM HIGHWAY 97 N & WILLIAMSON RIVER DR   
   
23 7:46 AM 35714 HIGHWAY 97 N   
   
24 7:50 AM CHILOQUIN JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL   
   
25 7:56 AM CHILOQUIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS   
           
  



           
      Page 3

Chiloquin Route 30 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:20 pm DISTANCE: 33.71
DRIVER NAME: ROSE, RICK FINISH TIME: 04:45 pm NO STUDENTS...75
BUS NUMBER: 60 TOTAL TIME: 1:25 NO STOPS: 24

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:20 PM CHILOQUIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL   
   
2 3:29 PM CHILOQUIN HIGH SCHOOL   
   
3 3:39 PM HIGHWAY 97 N & RAINBOW PARK DR (NE)   
   
4 3:43 PM

TURN AROUND AND DROP OFF COLLIER STATE
PARK LOGGING MUSEUM - TURN AROF
STUDENT

  

   
5 3:45 PM 43310 HWY 97 N   
   
6 3:47 PM 281 HIGHWAY 422   
   
7 3:50 PM 2378 HIGHWAY 422   
   
8 3:51 PM 3333 HWY 422 N   
   
9 3:57 PM 36262 HIGHWAY 62   
   
10 4:00 PM HUCKLEBERRY & HWY 62   
   
11 4:01 PM 35170 S CHILOQUIN RD   
   
12 4:03 PM S CHILOQUIN RD & MEADOWVIEW DR (N)   
   
13 4:05 PM S CHILOQUIN RD & CLOUTIER DR (W)   
   
14 4:07 PM SPORTSMAN RETREAT   
   
15 4:09 PM 32200 MODOC POINT RD   
   
16 4:10 PM 31900 MODOC POINT RD   
   
17 4:18 PM DAY SCHOOL RD & RIVER BEND RD (NW)   
   
18 4:19 PM 1308 DAY SCHOOL RD   



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
19 4:32 PM 24520 MODOC POINT RD   
   
20 4:37 PM 24335 MODOC POINT RD   
   
21 4:37 PM 24335 MODOC POINT RD   
   
22 4:40 PM DAY SCHOOL RD & HWY 97 N   
   
23 4:41 PM 29318 HIGHWAY 97 N   
   
24 4:45 PM 36717 HIGHWAY 97 N   
           
  


